Department of Health

DANIELLE AMANDA DUQUESNAY

License Number: PA9108492
Data As Of 8/20/2025

Profession Physician Assistant

License PA9108492

License Status Clear/Active

Qualifications Prescribing

License Expiration Date 1/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 01/13/2015

Address of Record This practitioner doe.>s not have an address of record on file with the department. If
you have any questions, please contact the department at (850) 488-0595.

Address of Record NOT PRACTICING

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
AJIBADE, ADETOLA OLALEKAN- SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 121847 04/22/2022

OLUSEGUN PRACTITIONER


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
ALVAREZ, ANNABELLE SORAYA

AMADOR-DEL VALLE, ESTHERD O

AMBROISE, RITCHIE LEONARD

BILDERBACK, MOLLY MECQUE DO

BRANCALE, PETER

BRINK, RYAN MITCHELL

CAMPBELL, JERMAINE ARDAIN

CASTANEIRA, GISELLE

CASTELLANOS MATEUS, PATRICIA

CASTELLANOS, RAUL

CESPEDES, LUZ DEL CARMEN

CHI, JOSE ALBERTO

CORDINER, DANIEL

DAVID, JACQUELINE MARLENE

DAVIS I, CEDRIC EMDEN

DEL VALLE, ALEJANDRO

DELGADO, DAYLIS

DIAZ REYES, KAREL

DOMINGUEZ, LIORGE

DUQUESNAY, DANIELLE AMANDA

EDNIE, MICHAEL KEVIN

ELIAS- AUSI, SAMUEL SAAD

ESCOBAR, NATASHA

FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA

FERRA, ROSA MARIA

FINKELSTEIN, MICHELLE SEGALOV

GANGULY, BHASKAR

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

18669  06/04/2022

10231  08/01/2021

145468 08/17/2021

15502  08/01/2021

131815 10/01/2021

16765 08/27/2021

13774  08/17/2021

140185 08/01/2021

123678 08/01/2021

135651 08/17/2021

92868  08/17/2021

144676 08/01/2021

139975 09/25/2021

11008  08/17/2021

108693 08/01/2021

8881 08/01/2021

18014  08/07/2021

136891 08/01/2021

144226 06/01/2021

9108492 08/01/2021

118264 03/30/2022

129638 06/30/2022

148657 08/09/2021

152878 07/06/2022

126882 08/20/2021

14986  03/04/2022

131319 08/17/2021



Name
GARCIA, RENE ARMANDO

GAW, JODIE

GOLDBERG, JONATHAN

GUERRA DEL CASTILLO, ROBERTO

HAMES, ELIZABETH MULLER

HERNANDEZ-RIZO, LYNN MARY

HOLLEY, ALLISON MARIE

JIMENEZ, ANGELICA ROCIO MD

JOHNS VADASSERIL, BEN

JOSEPH, ROBIN ANN

JOSEPH-MCBEAN, KATHLEEN

KELMENDI, ADRIANNA

LARRALDE, MICHELLE

LLOYD, ALVIN SHERWIN

LOPEZ, MARIO

LOUIS, BETINA

LUGO BARUQUI, DIEGO

MALIK, GAUTAM

MANGANELLO, CHRISTY LYNN

MARGINEANU ALBASTROIU,

CONSUELLA G

MARTINEZ ABELEDO, MARIELA

MERLINO, GARY JOSEPH

MILLER, SEAN ANTHONY MD

MORENO, ADRIAN

MORERA, REBECCA MARIE

NABEREZNY, KRISTOFF WIT

NANA, MAHER

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
123224

18751

112052

122433

11068

15997

108062

95805

143447

146592

93058

137326

141471

86062

129533

126081

144480

143824

122033

107751

135863

6638

105658

138342

141098

93235

106393

Effective

Date

05/05/2022

06/13/2022

07/05/2022

08/01/2021

08/17/2021

08/01/2021

08/18/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

12/07/2021

05/14/2020

08/20/2021

08/01/2021

08/18/2021

08/13/2021

08/18/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

05/01/2022

12/15/2021

10/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/18/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

05/13/2020

06/13/2022



Name
NJUBIGBO, CHIDIMMA IJEOMA

OBID, SAMER

O'BRIEN, KEITH OSMOND

ORTIZ MANSO, ROSALYN

OTERO-DIAZ, INELISSE

PENA, VICTOR MANUEL

PEREZ RIVERA, RICARDO MAURO

REIKHER, DANIEL

REMUS, JEREMY GEORGE

RIZO, JOSUE MIGUEL

ROSARIO, ZAHIRA ALIANA

RUZMETOVA, NARGIZ

SANCHEZ VALDIVIESO, BERTHA

ELVIRA

SCHELLER, VANDHANA MOHAN MD

SELL GRAMATGES, AILEN MAGDEVIS

SEPULVEDA, GUSTAVO ABIN

SHAH, MONICA JAILWALA

SIDDIQUI, HINA FATIMA DO

SIMEUNOVIC, KOSANA

SOSA POPOTEUR, WARLYN EUGENIO

SUAREZ, LISBET D

TAMIM, MOHAMMED

TAWIL, RALPH

TORRES, ANA MARIA

TORRES, DAVID ALEXANDER

TUKMACHI, EHSSAN

VALLADARES, LESTER ALAN

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

License
155515

140597

101224

149576

128511

138106

150915

136793

113491

16841

84901

112372

123747

129340

131205

129952

124481

10689

137823

131225

132091

146618

16248

94949

137509

134488

15311

Effective

Date

06/15/2022

08/01/2021

08/21/2021

12/15/2021

05/17/2022

05/03/2022

05/02/2022

09/22/2021

12/17/2021

08/01/2021

01/31/2022

08/21/2021

08/21/2021

08/16/2021

09/01/2021

06/09/2022

08/18/2021

08/18/2021

08/01/2021

01/07/2022

07/07/2022

08/18/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/15/2021

08/29/2021

08/01/2021



Name Relationship

VENGRENYUK, MARIYA SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

YULTYEV, ALEKSANDR SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING

VLADIMIROVICH PRACTITIONER

ZAPLIN, MICHAEL COREY SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective
License Date
152562 06/13/2022

133969 08/18/2021

119144 08/01/2021

License Effective Date
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 9108492 8/1/2021
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 9111601 8/1/2021
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 9111939 8/1/2021

Name Relationship Profession
DUQUESNAY, DANIEELLE AMANDA  PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
INNIS, JAMIE PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

PEDOUSSAUT, LAURA PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of

Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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