



DANIELLE AMANDA DUQUESNAY

License Number: PA9108492

Data As Of 1/9/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9108492
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	01/13/2015
Address of Record	This practitioner does not have an address of record on file with the department. If you have any questions, please contact the department at (850) 488-0595.
Address of Record	NOT PRACTICING
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non-malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
AJIBADE, ADETOLA OLAKEGAN-OLUSEGUN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121847 04/22/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALVAREZ, ANNABELLE SORAYA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18669	06/04/2022
AMADOR-DEL VALLE, ESTHER D O	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10231	08/01/2021
AMBROISE, RITCHIE LEONARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145468	08/17/2021
BILDERBACK, MOLLY MECQUE DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15502	08/01/2021
BRANCALE, PETER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131815	10/01/2021
BRINK, RYAN MITCHELL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16765	08/27/2021
CAMPBELL, JERMAINE ARDAIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13774	08/17/2021
CASTANEIRA, GISELLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140185	08/01/2021
CASTELLANOS MATEUS, PATRICIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123678	08/01/2021
CASTELLANOS, RAUL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135651	08/17/2021
CESPEDES, LUZ DEL CARMEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92868	08/17/2021
CHI, JOSE ALBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144676	08/01/2021
CORDINER, DANIEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139975	09/25/2021
DAVID, JACQUELINE MARLENE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11008	08/17/2021
DAVIS II, CEDRIC EMDEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108693	08/01/2021
DEL VALLE, ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8881	08/01/2021
DELGADO, DAYLIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18014	08/07/2021
DIAZ REYES, KAREL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136891	08/01/2021
DOMINGUEZ, LIORGE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144226	06/01/2021
DUQUESNAY, DANIELLE AMANDA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9108492	08/01/2021
EDNIE, MICHAEL KEVIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118264	03/30/2022
ELIAS- AUSI, SAMUEL SAAD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129638	06/30/2022
ESCOBAR, NATASHA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148657	08/09/2021
FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152878	07/06/2022
FERRA, ROSA MARIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126882	08/20/2021
FINKELSTEIN, MICHELLE SEGALOV	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14986	03/04/2022
GANGULY, BHASKAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131319	08/17/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
GARCIA, RENE ARMANDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123224	05/05/2022
GAW, JODIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18751	06/13/2022
GOLDBERG, JONATHAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112052	07/05/2022
GUERRA DEL CASTILLO, ROBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122433	08/01/2021
HAMES, ELIZABETH MULLER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11068	08/17/2021
HERNANDEZ-RIZO, LYNN MARY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15997	08/01/2021
HOLLEY, ALLISON MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108062	08/18/2021
JIMENEZ, ANGELICA ROCIO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95805	08/01/2021
JOHNS VADASSERIL, BEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143447	08/01/2021
JOSEPH, ROBIN ANN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	146592	12/07/2021
JOSEPH-MCBEAN, KATHLEEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93058	05/14/2020
KELMENDI, ADRIANNA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137326	08/20/2021
LARRALDE, MICHELLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141471	08/01/2021
LLOYD, ALVIN SHERWIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	86062	08/18/2021
LOPEZ, MARIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129533	08/13/2021
LOUIS, BETINA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126081	08/18/2021
LUGO BARUQUI, DIEGO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144480	08/01/2021
MALIK, GAUTAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143824	08/01/2021
MANGANELLO, CHRISTY LYNN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122033	05/01/2022
MARGINEANU ALBASTROIU, CONSUELLA G	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107751	12/15/2021
MARTINEZ ABELEDO, MARIELA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135863	10/01/2021
MERLINO, GARY JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6638	08/01/2021
MILLER, SEAN ANTHONY MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105658	08/18/2021
MORENO, ADRIAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138342	08/01/2021
MORERA, REBECCA MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141098	08/01/2021
NABEREZNY, KRISTOFF WIT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93235	05/13/2020
NANA, MAHER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106393	06/13/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
NJUBIGBO, CHIDIMMA IJEOMA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155515	06/15/2022
OBID, SAMER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140597	08/01/2021
O'BRIEN, KEITH OSMOND	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101224	08/21/2021
ORTIZ MANSO, ROSALYN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149576	12/15/2021
OTERO-DIAZ, INELISSE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128511	05/17/2022
PENA, VICTOR MANUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138106	05/03/2022
PEREZ RIVERA, RICARDO MAURO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	150915	05/02/2022
REIKHER, DANIEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136793	09/22/2021
REMUS, JEREMY GEORGE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	113491	12/17/2021
RIZO, JOSUE MIGUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16841	08/01/2021
ROSARIO, ZAHIRA ALIANA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84901	01/31/2022
RUZMETOVA, NARGIZ	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112372	08/21/2021
SANCHEZ VALDIVIESO, BERTHA ELVIRA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123747	08/21/2021
SCHELLER, VANDHANA MOHAN MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129340	08/16/2021
SELL GRAMATGES, AILEN MAGDEVIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131205	09/01/2021
SEPULVEDA, GUSTAVO ABIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129952	06/09/2022
SHAH, MONICA JAILWALA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124481	08/18/2021
SIDDQUI, HINA FATIMA DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10689	08/18/2021
SIMEUNOVIC, KOSANA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137823	08/01/2021
SOSA POPOTEUR, WARLYN EUGENIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131225	01/07/2022
SUAREZ, LISBET D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132091	07/07/2022
TAMIM, MOHAMMED	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	146618	08/18/2021
TAWIL, RALPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16248	08/01/2021
TORRES, ANA MARIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94949	08/01/2021
TORRES, DAVID ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137509	08/15/2021
TUKMACHI, EHSSAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134488	08/29/2021
VALLADARES, LESTER ALAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15311	08/01/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
VENGERNYUK, MARIYA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152562	06/13/2022
YULTYEV, ALEKSANDR VLADIMIROVICH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133969	08/18/2021
ZAPLIN, MICHAEL COREY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119144	08/01/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DUQUESNAY, DANIELLE AMANDA	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9108492	8/1/2021
INNIS, JAMIE	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9111601	8/1/2021
PEDOUSSAUT, LAURA	PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9111939	8/1/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.